
Klasse:

Platzierung Punkte

1 10

Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte 2 7

MZ ES 250/2 1972 Weber, Mario 1 10 1 10 1 10 3 30 1 3 5

Ural 1960 Dietrich, Günter 2 7 2 7 Ausfall 0 2 14 3 4 4

MZ ES Gespann 1966 Hennig, Sebastian 3 5 3 5 2 7 3 17 2 5 3

0 6 2

0 7 1

0 8 0

0

0

0

0

Pausa Dahlen

Sachsenmeisterschaft Veteranensport

Fahrzeug Teilnehmer

Läufe

Anzahl Läufe WertungKohren-Sahlis GroßenhainJahnatal

B9 bis 1992

BJ Punkte


